SPIRE Instrument Control Centre Internal Review

Orange Room, Bramber House

University of Sussex

13th May 2002

Welcome, Aims & Objectives
Overview of Ground Segment
The |CC design method
Scenarios
Coffee

Example Use Case
Worked Scenario: Data Reduction
Board Meeting

End

Seb Oliver
Sunil Sidher
Seb Oliver
TanyalLim

Steve Guest
Matt Fox

14th May 2002

Worked Scenario: Calibration
Worked Scenario: ILT

Coffee
Open Session

Lunch
Board Meeting

Coffee
Board Presentation
Feedback Discussion

End

Marc Sauvage
Matthew Graham

SPIRE-SUX-MAG-001250

0:15
0:30
0:20
1:00
0:20
0:30
1:00
0:35

1:00
1:00
0:30
1:00
1:00
2:00
0:20
0:30
0:40

Coffee and Teawill be available before the start of each session

Start

13:30
13:45
14:15
14:35
15:35
15:55
16:25
17:25
18:00

Start
9:00
10:00
11:00
11:30
12:30
13:30
15:30
15:50
16:20
17:00


Authorised User
 

Authorised User
  

                                                                                                                                                        SPIRE-SUX-MAG-001250




