#### **SPIRE Instrument Control Centre Internal Review**

# Orange Room, Bramber House

### **University of Sussex**

# 13th May 2002

			Start
Welcome, Aims & Objectives	Seb Oliver	0:15	13:30
Overview of Ground Segment	Sunil Sidher	0:30	13:45
The ICC design method	Seb Oliver	0:20	14:15
Scenarios	Tanya Lim	1:00	14:35
Coffee		0:20	15:35
Example Use Case	Steve Guest	0:30	15:55
Worked Scenario: Data Reduction	Matt Fox	1:00	16:25
Board Meeting		0:35	17:25
End			18:00

## 14th May 2002

			Start
Worked Scenario: Calibration	Marc Sauvage	1:00	9:00
Worked Scenario: ILT	Matthew Graham	1:00	10:00
Coffee		0:30	11:00
Open Session		1:00	11:30
Lunch		1:00	12:30
Board Meeting		2:00	13:30
Coffee		0:20	15:30
<b>Board Presentation</b>		0:30	15:50
Feedback Discussion		0:40	16:20
End			17:00

Coffee and Tea will be available before the start of each session